



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number	78439203
Name	Fever-Tree 12 Days of Festive Drinks
Ingredients	<p>Refreshingly Light Mediterranean Tonic Water: Carbonated Spring Water, Fructose (Fruit Sugar), Acid (Citric Acid), Natural Flavourings including Quinine.</p> <p>Refreshingly Light Ginger Ale: Carbonated Spring Water, Fructose (Fruit Sugar), Acid (Citric Acid), Natural Ginger Flavouring with other Natural Flavourings, Colour (Plain Caramel), Natural Flavourings.</p> <p>Italian Blood Orange Soda: Carbonated Spring Water, Fructose (Fruit Sugar), Acid (Citric Acid), Natural Blood Orange Flavouring, Natural Flavourings including Quinine, Colours (Anthocyanins, Paprika Extract), Sodium Bicarbonate.</p> <p>Mexican Lime Soda: Carbonated Spring Water, Fructose (Fruit Sugar), Lime Juice (2%), Yuzu Juice (0.2%), Acid (Citric Acid), Natural Lime Flavouring, Natural Flavourings, Sodium Bicarbonate.</p> <p>Refreshingly Light Ginger Beer: Carbonated Spring Water, Fructose (Fruit Sugar), Ginger Root, Natural Ginger Flavouring with other Natural Flavourings, Acid (Tartaric Acid), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid), Natural Flavourings.</p> <p>Refreshingly Light Madagascan Cola: Carbonated Spring Water, Fructose (Fruit Sugar), Natural flavourings including Caffeine, Roasted BARLEY Malt Extract, Acid (Citric Acid).</p>

For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	NA
Net Quantity	1
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool, dry and out of direct sunlight Contents under pressure, open and handle with care.
Manufacturer's name and address	FEVER-TREE 186-188 Shepherds Bush Road, London W6 7NL
Instructions for use	For the perfect drink simply mix: 50ml spirit, 150ml Fever-Tree Mixer & stir.
Alcoholic Strength	37.5% - 40%
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes